Tuesday lst April

G-SASC
9H-CLG
G-WLKR
G-HAPA
9H-VJK
G-TALH
272504

N14531
9H-ALL
G-COSF
G-REXA
YL-ABW
2-SALE
N1O05AT

BeB200C
CRJ850
EMB550
EMB550
BD600O0
PA28
Be350CER
A321neo
Ceb25A
PA28
BeB200GT
A220
DAG2
B206B

Wednesday 2nd April

G-FITC
N14531
G-ISJE
9H-BOD
2-SALE
G-BDKH
G-CMCG
G-TECA
N24537
G-BOIL
N502WS
2-SALE
G-BOIL
G-REXB
D-AIBA
M-BEEF
9H-BOD
F-HPNI
G-ISJE

PC12
A321neo
PC12
Ceb25A
DAG2
Emeraude
P2010
P2002
A321neo
Cel72N
SF50
DAG2
Cel72N
BeB200GT
A319
EC135T3
Ceb25A
A220
PC12

Thursday 3rd April

F-HPNT A220
HB-JBF A220
9H-GRS DAS00
0Y-VIK DAT7X
N24FJ DAS0O0B
G-REXA BeB200GT
SE-RTV B738MAX
OK-PHA EMB505
CS-LTQ Ce680A
Friday 4th April
G-CMWG DA6G2
HB-JCO A220
OE-IDD A320
2-EMBR EMB505
N24537 A321neo
N81GK Gulf450
CS-LTQ CE680A
N522MH Gulf650ER

0723/0848
31st/0859
1002/1250
31st/1053
31st/1118
1200 ofly
1212 T&Go
1238/ 2nd
1321/1515
1420 ofly
1637/1738
1641/1744
1646/ 2nd
1940 ofly

0737/1332
1st/0817
0820/1126
0927/1050
1st/0928
1024 ofly
1120 ofly
1141 ofly
1209/ 4th
1212 ofly
1213/1625
1254/1754
1445 ofly
1633/1731
1638/1736
1708 ofly
1725/1903
2124/ 3rd
2127/2215

2nd/0647
0729/0845
1120/1220
1154/1925
29th/1306
1332/1522
1422/1518
1658/1749
1955/ 4th

0105/0134
0737/0908
0742/0905
0834/0951
2nd/0844
31st/1016
4th/1111
1130/ 5th

GMAO1B
AXY909F
EDCO71
CLF178A
VJIT836

WAD54
UAL3850
LWG29A/10A

REV900/900P
DLH4TT/8LL

UAL3850
EMC3
SC0287

UAL3849

REV900/900P
DLH342/343

SC0287
AFR1886
EMC3

AFRO93QC
EDW29Y/28K
HMJO078
MMD6838
DLX24
REV933B/933P
NSZ3502/3503

NJES04G

EMC5
EDW29Y/28K
EJUS5315/5316
ORT02A/02B
UAL3849

NJE859N
EJM522

EGPD

EGGW

EGXW
LFBO
EIDW

EGKB
EDDM
EGGP

EGTR

EGAA
EGKB

LFBO

EGTK
EGNE

EGKB
EDDF

EICK
LFPG
EGAA

LSZH
LEGE
LIRA

EGKB
EKCH
EPWA
EGLC

EGGD
LSZH
EDDB
EGNM

EIDW

EGPF
LYBE
EGGW
EGAC
LFPB

EGPC

LEMN

EGNX
EDDM

EGTR
KBGR
EGAA
EICK
EGGP

EGTK
EGCM

EGPN
EDDF

EGKB

EGAA

LFPG
LSZH
LMML
EKRK
EIDW
EGNX
EKCH
EGKB

EGAA
LSZH
EDDB
EGPF
KBGR
EGGW
LICJ



Friday 4th April cont.

N15LV
9H-MLY
G-RMBH

T7-88999

G-CEGU
9H-SWI
G-NMCC
TC-ASL
D-AIBC
9H-LFX
G-MDSE
N624CS
D-CYES

Ce680
A320
AW109S
Gulf650ER
PA28
A320
Husky
CL604
A319
EMB550
PC12
SR22T
LR35A

Saturday 5th April

G-MDSE
SP-RZU
9H-QFM
N522MH
CS-CHE
CS-CHB
G-ICDP
TC-ASL
G-MCGR
G-CDOZ
D-AIBC

PC12
B738MAX
B738
Gulf650ER
CL350
CL350
CeF150L
CL604
AW189
EV-97
A319

Sunday 6th April

G-CEKD
G-DAYD
G-NEWB
N15LV

G-CGHL
G-CGHL
G-BAGX
G-BAGX
D-CAAE
G-TPAL

CTSW
A109s
AW109SP
Ce680

MTO Sport
MTO Sport
PA28

PA28
LR45XR
Quik

Monday 7th April

G-ILBG
G-NMCC
G-RMBH
G-CEVS
D-CADA
G-IFDA
T7-88999
G-TECA
0Y-CKK
G-ILBG
2-ANLD
F-HUYZ
CS-CHE
N347G
F-HPNO
N542MR

Ceb525A
Husky
AW109S
EV-97
LR60
RV-6A
Gulf650ER
P2002
DA2000LXS
Ceb25A
PA34

B738
CL350
Gulfe00
A220
HA-420

1159/ 6th
1238/1354
1304/1418
1337/ 7th
1415 ofly
1434/1537
1437 ofly
1445/ 5th
1527/1630
1543/1920
1547/1803
1642 ofly
1647/1856

0230/0300
0727/0838
0742/0859
4th/0949
1128/1547
1207/1337
1405 ofly
4th/1418
1437 ofly
1445 ofly
1527/1630

1010 ofly
1036 ofly
1040 ofly
4th/1106
1110 ofly
1202 ofly
1457 ofly
1508 ofly
1600/1843
1727 ofly

0852/1029
0925 ofly
0946/1054
1010 ofly
1017/1111
1056 ofly
4th/1058
1144 ofly
1326/1404
1442/1526
1656 ofly
1753/1905
1817/ 8th
2121/ 9th
2131/ 9th
2137/ 8th

EWG51R/9LN
TDTO09

EWG1L/2E

DLH342/343
FJO66L
EMC7

UNI1Q7

EMC7
RYR57CQ/37XX
RYROUJ/8BE
EJM522
NJE359B/336A
NJE408N/907D
SRG151A

DLH342/343

EDYO03
EDYO01

UNI131

VCG1BG/2BG
TDTO09

ADN57B

BBB71
VCG3BG/4BG

TVE7928/68NH
NJE769F
CLY747
AFR1886
CLY138

CYYR
EDDL
Balado
LIMC

EDDS
LROP
EDDF
EGLF
EGAA
LEMG
EGAA
EPWR
LIRA

GMAD
EFHK

EDDF

EDNY

EGNX

Kinross

EDDN

EKBI
EDLV

LFPO
LICJ
MWCR
LFPG
EGJJ

EDDL
Kinross

EDDS

EDVE
LEFMN
EGAA
EDDK
EGAA
EPWR
LIRA
KIAD
EGCC
ENGM

LTBA

EDVE

EKCH

EDDK

EDLV

Balado

EDDK

LEPB

EGPE
EGNX

LFPO



Tuesday 8th April

N542MR
G-STEL
G-LUCL
CS—-CHE
G-PFLY
G-LUCL
G-GMAE
G-ZNTJ
9H-HMJ
N14528
N653JD
G-CEFVR
G-PFLY
CS—-PHA

HA-420
Bristell
Luciole
CL350
SR22T
Luciole
BeB200
LR75
DA100
A321neo
Gulf600
Europa
SR22T
EMB505

Wednesday 9th April

OK-EYA
N756SJ
F-HPNO
TC-ARK
G-ISJE
G-MCLA
G-LLWP
N347G

CS-GLL
G-POLS
G-TTSF

A220
Gulf500
A220
CL350
PC12
R44
Vixxen
Gulfe00
BD6500
EC135T3
A320neo

Thursday 10th April

G-TTSF A320neo
G-ISJE PC12
G-OLIV BeB200
HB-JCA A220
SP-TTA Bed00XP
OY-VIK DA7X
CS-GLL BD6500
G-Bz0OZz RV-6
D-IALT Ceb525A
G-MACZ B762F
G-PBAT Cruiser
G-NJAB Ce560XLS
285 CN295
G-BITF CeF152
G-PBAT Cruiser
HB-JXV A320
Friday 1llth April
G-ISJE PC12
HB-JCB A220
G-RVRM PA38
G-BONC PA28RT
SP-ENV B738
D-IALI C525A
SE-RTR B738MAX
F-HXSG A320neo
C-FHHM CLo04

7th/0954
0958 ofly
1113 ofly
7th/1115
1122 ofly
1243 ofly
1309/1515
1325/1505
1355/1508
1644/1831
1648/1818
1720 ofly
1727 ofly
1845/1955

0026/0257
1100/13th
7th/1218
1324/12th
1704/1847
1720 ofly
1823 ofly
7th/1852
1900/10th
2138/2358
2157/10th

9th/0553
0619/0726
0713/0759
0731/0845
0820/1003
0913/1142

9th/0952
1114 ofly
1213/11th
1243/1316
1258 ofly
1313/1451
1337/1355
1803 ofly
1807 ofly
1952/2043

0413/0442
0754/0903
1050 ofly
1110 ofly
1119/1220
10th/1348
1430/1528
1603/1712
2042/13th

CLY138

NJE948H

GMAO3B
BZEO3A/03B
HMJ225
UAL3850

NJE407M/711G

GAV400/400F
AFR380V

EMC3

CLY747
NJE518C
UKP51
SHT8G

SHTOL

EMC3

CBM77
EDW29Y/28K
SAH59P
MMD6 683
NJE229F

STQ333
MUK7410

NJU719B/035C
TRL285

EZS41MX/52JM

EMC3
EDW29Y/28K

ENT591/592P
STQ333
NSz3502/3503
TVE7928/68NH
SDE600

EGPD
EGKB
LEMD
EDHI
EDDM

LEPA

EDDV
EGPD

LTBJ
EGAA

KMCO
EGEG
EGLL

EGAA
EGFF
LSZH
EGBB
EKSB

EDLW

EGAA

EGLF

EIME

LSGG

EGNX
LSZH

LEBZ

EKCH

LFPO
EDDW

EGJJ

EGTE

EGPB
EGTK
LEGE
KBGR
EDDM

EIDW

LKPR

LFPG

EGAA

LEMG

EGEG

EGLL
EGAA
EGKB
LSZH
LEMN
MYNN
KMCO

EGNX

EGHOQ

EGPK

LSGG

EGAA
LSZH

EICK
EDXW
EKCH
LFPO



Saturday 12th April

N113CS Gulf650ER
TC-ARK CL350
G-ODIP Husky
G-NJAI Ceb560XLS
F-HFKD RJ135BJ
CS-PHQ EMB505
G-CMOC P-Mentor
2-EMBR EMB505
LX-EVM DA2000LX
SP-EST B738
G-CGMC RJ135ER
Sunday 13th April
ET-TKP B738MAX
G-JADN PC12
N756SJ Gulf500
ZM404 A400M
F-HPNM A220
0Y-JZP B738
N3600X SR22T
G-CGMC RJ135ER
N15LV Ce680
C-FHHM CL604
G-CGMC RJ135ER
G-NJAF DA2000EX
Monday 1l4th April
G-GMAE BeB200
LX-EVM DA2000LX
G-ISJE PC12
2—-Z7ZENP EMB505
2-EMBR EMB505
G-NJAF DA2000EX
G-UZEG A320neo
N15LV Ce680
CS-LTT Ce680A
LX-EVM DA2000LX
N156WJ Gulf4sp
TC-SMU B738MAX
G-ISJE PC12

Tuesday 15th April

G-ISJE
G-NJAF*
SP-EAK
TC-AIS
F-HFKD
G-REXA

PC12
DA2000EX
Be400XP
B738
RJ135BJ
BeB200GT

Wednesday 16th April

G-JZBS*
G-ISJE
G-NEWB
9H-WEC
G-POWK
G-JZBS*

B738
PC12
AW109SP
RJ135BJ
A320
B738

0838/1755

9th/0934
1023 ofly
1326/1909
1336/15th
1408/1632
1414 ofly
1446/14th
1514/14th
1801/1932
2035/13th

0014/0553
0936/1131

9th/1034
1042/1254
1008/1136
1056/1154
1058 ofly
12th/1348
1359/14th
11th/1742
1825/1943
2013/14th

0006/0136
12th/0802
0857/1001
1116/1217
12th/1155
13th/1244
1404/1534
13th/1432
1517/1637
1606/1635
1749/17th
1905/2037
2332/15th

14th/0008
1309/16th
1325/1520
1406/1528
12th/1457
1621/1739

15th/0725
0849/1030
0950/1104
1402/1556
1529/1648
1537/1704

NJU413C/788C
TLJ498S
NJE866L/026G

ORTO02B

SVW2 9VM
ENT592P/592
EDC090

RYR411T/9WV

RRR4952
AFR49RV/1687
SAS2545/2546

EDC080

SDE600
EDCO75
NJU378D

GMAO1C
SVW29VM

EMC3
ORTO6A/06B
ORTO2A
NJUO38E
EZY538R/21FR

NJE756H/667G
SVW29VM

SXS4SP/6AR
EMC3

EMC3

NJUSKG
SAH53P
PGT1187/6BR
TLJ498S
REV900/900P

EXS12HK

EMC3

EDYO1
AXY959T/874U
AUR635P/635
EXS5R/8J

KTEB

EGPN
LFPB
EHAM

EGNX
LIRA
EDDM
EGKB

LIRA
EGTK

EGVN
LFPG
ESSA

LIPZ

EGGP
EGKB

EGPD

EGAA
EGGW

EGGW

EGGW
ELLX
KERG
LTBS
EGAA

EGJJ
LEMN
LTEJ

EGKB

EGAA
EGNC
LCLK
EGNT
LICC

EGGW
EGPD

EGKB

EFHK

LEBZ

GCRR
EGBP
KINL
EPRZ
LFPG
ESSA

EGLF

BIKF
EGSS

EGPF
ELLX
EGAA
EGCC
EGNX
EGSS
EHAM
CYYR
LDSP
LSZH

LTBS

EGAA

LIRA
LTEJ
LIRA
EGPN

LICC
EGAA
Gleneagles
EGLF
EGJB
GCLP



Wednesday 16th April cont.

G-NJAF
G-POWK
G-CMWI

DA2000EX

A320
ERJ190

Thursday 17th April

G-ISJE PC12
HB-JBB A220
N809SB CL350
G-CMWI ERJ190
CS-LTL Ce680A
G-NJAB Ce560XLS
TC-RFI A321neo
N156WJ Gulf4dsp
M-JCBC AW139
F-HXSE A320neo
F-HPNQ A220
N414HV Bed400A
Friday 18th April
F-HPNQ A220
G-GMAE BeB200
HB-JCI A220
N414HV Bed400A
EI-LRC A321neo
CS—-PHB EMB505
OK-PHM EMB505
OY-NPG SA227DC
CS-LUA Ce680A
G—-RORE EMB550
F-HXSF A320neo
CS-GLH BD6000
5B-DEF A220
G-SASC BeB200C

Saturday 19th April

G-ISJE PC12
G-RORE EMB550
G-IMOK Dimona
5B-DEF A220
9H-VCS CL350
TC-LGK A359
G-PSCA EC135T2
TC-ARK CL350
00-CCJ Ceb25
G-ISJE PC12
Sunday 20th April
N809SB CL350
CS-LUB Ce680A
OY-NPG SA227DC
TC-ARK CL350
CS-CLB CL650
G-ISJE PC12
G-BITF CeF152
D-IDBA Premierl
9H-EXZ A319

15th/1933
1953/2052
2117/17th

0018/0058
0729/0832
1013/20th
16th/1120
1213/1332
1215/1356
1355/1530
14th/1422
1721/1804
1726/1838
2103/18th
2107/18th

17th/0627
0700/0737
0738/0909
17th/0831
1131/1239
1200/1333
1416/1523
1503/20th
1513/1714
1619/19th
1711/1811
1918/2025
1927/19th
2141/2256

0659/0855
18th/0830
0945 ofly
18th/1025
1158/1310
1227/1405
1245 ofly
1253/20th
1637/1847
2102/2131

17th/1106
1259/1445
18th/1318
19th/1522
1627/21st
1633/1707
1635 ofly
1653/2025
1817/1925

NJU801G
AUR634/634P
EZEO31P

EMC3
EDW29Y/28K

EZE041P
NJE758F/347A
NJU535G/114D
PGT1187/6BR

JCB3
TVE7928/68NH
AFR1886

AFR930QC
GMAO1
EDW29Y/28K

EAIS52NE/53BS
NJE779K/166A

NFA188
NJE615E/515D
FLJ64G
TVE7928/68NH
NJE077B/068B
CYP0OO1
GMAO3B

EMC3
FLJ64G

CYP0O3
VJT451
THYOXH/2FW
RHD59

EMC3

NJEO67A/389D
NFA188

NJE877F
EMC3

BEX42W
EWG51R/9LN

EGJB
EGNJ

EGAA
LSZH
KBGR

LEMD
EGTK
LTEJ

Rocester

LFPO
LFPG
BIKF

EGPA
LSZH

EIDW
EGHH
LEMG
EKRK
LSGS
EGLF
LFPO
KMCO
CYMX
EGPD

EGAA

LEGE
EDDM

EGPE

EBAW
EGAE

LFLS

ESGG

EGAA

EHAM
EDDL

EGJJ
EGNT

EGAA
LSZH

EGNJ
EGPF
EGNX
LTEJ
KERG
EGNX
LFPO

LFPG
EGPF
LSZH
LKPR
EIDW
LEBL
EGAA

EGGW

LFPO
EGGW

EGPA

EGAE
EGJJ

LCLK
EGPE
LTEFM

EHRD
EGAA

CYOX
LFPB
EKRK
LTBJ

EGAA

EDDS
EDDL



Sunday 20th April

G-DAKT PA28
OK-TSU B738
Monday 21st April
CS-CLB CL650
272173 C-17A
N166QS BD600OO
CS—-PHR EMB505
F-HXSJ A320neo
M-JCBC AW139
N601GS Ce750
G-SASC BeB200C

Tuesday 22nd April

EI-STS
M-JCBC
G-EPTR
G-NJAI
G-TTSE
SP-UMA
OE-FNP
N166QS
CS-LTF

B734F
AW139
PA28R
Ce560XLS
A320neo
Ceb560XLS
Ce510
BD6000
Ce680A

Wednesday 23rd April

163560
9H-EHA
163837

UC-12F
PC12
UC-12M

Thursday 24th April

HB-JCD A220
G-GDFG B733
9H-TIMP RJ135BJ
G-ISJE PC12
G-SINN EV-97
LX-LXL DA8BX
N1160QS BD5000
G-TKHE PA28RT
SP-UMA Ceb560XLS
9H-EHA PC12
G-CMNW DAG2
ZM335 EMB500
ZM333 EMB500
OE-HHS DA2000LX
Friday 25th April
ET-TKX B738MAX
G-TTSD A320neo
5Y-SVR B763F
HB-JCL A220
ZM335 EMB500
ZM333 EMB500
163837 Uc-12M
G-SOVH Ceb25
SP-RIO DA6X
G-NJAF DA2000EX

1916 ofly
2000/2058

20th/0922
1209/1237
1322/22nd
1548/1713
1746/1919
1833/22nd
1937/28th
2147/2231

0620/2013
21st/0807
1024 ofly
1050/1519
1031/1141
1246/24th
1344/1835
21st/1422
1423/1624

0944/1129
1409/24th
1431/25th

0740/0851
1013/1208
1020/1210
1110/1451
1113 ofly
1141/1226
1302/25th
1406 ofly
22nd/1413
23rd/1502
1552/1659
1723/25th
1736/25th
1853/2053

0646/0805
0714/0838
0728/26th
0746/0851
24th/0917
24th/0932
23rd/1037
1046/1822
1122/27th
1127/1229

EWG5J/3PG

NJE724L
BCT817

NJE622F/402F
TVE7928/68NH
JCB3

GMAO3

TAY1DI/2DI
JCB3

NJU035C/859N
SHT8L/9B
SJI1
GAC226K/226L

NJE719B/355C

CNV7560
ALE44
CNV517

EDW29Y/28K
EXS1LD/6863
AXY591G/244X
EMC3

SVW51XL

SJI1
ALE44
EMC4
CWL42
CWL43
SKV112

RYR814/4506
SHT8T/9A

EDW29Y/28K
CWL42
CWL43
CNV517
SXN25H

NJU400D/855E

EDDK

EGGP
KSJC
LSZH
LFPO
EGNX
CYYR
EGPC

EGNV

EGNX
EGLL
LEFBE
LFRG

LDDU

EHRD
EIDW
BIKF

LSZH
EGNM
EHAM
EGAA

LSGG
EGGW

EGNS
EGNS
EGNS
EGGW

EIDW
EGLL
KOPF
LSZH

EGNR
EPWA
EGLF

EDDK

LEMD
EGVN

LSZH
LFPO

EGPD

EGNV
Rocester

EGTK
EGLL

LFBH
KTEB
EKCH

BIKF

LSZH
LIMP
LCLK
EGWU

LEPB

EGLF
EGKB
EGAA

LEFPB

EIDW
EGLL

LSZH
EGPK
EGPK
LSZH
EGNR

EGPN



Friday 25th April cont.

ET-TIKZ
TC-SMP
G-TECA
G-BITF
9H-AMJ
N116QS
ZH861

F-HXSN
G-IASB
G-NJAB
G-HAPA
F-HPNH

B738MAX
B738MAX
P2002
CeF152
A320
BD5000
EH101
A320neo
BeB200GT
Ce560XLS
EMB550
A220

Saturday 26th April

5Y-SVR B763F
G-GDFG B733
F-HPNH A220
HA-JEX Ce650
HB-VPO EMB505
G-UXLA LR40
G-TKHE PA28RT
165834 C-40A
YL-ABA A220
N656FX Gulfe50
Sunday 27th April
ET-NGX PC12
OY-VIK DA7X
9H-VJD BD6000
SP-RIO DAG6X
G-NJAB Ceb560XLS
HA-JEX Ce650
165834 C-40A
9H-PMN Ceb25A
Monday 28th April
OY-JMH Ceb25C
PH-7zDZ BeB200
N601GS Ce750
N808QS Ce700
CS-CHK CL350
9H-VJD BD6000
9H-PMN Ceb25A
00-ZUN Ceb525C
G-LUSO PC12
C-GJDU CL350
G-NJAA Ceb560XLS
N656FX Gulfe50

Tuesday 29th April

G-SPJT
G-NJAA
G-NMCC
N808QS
G-NJAA
G-BAPX

Ceb50
Ceb60XLS
Husky
Ce700
Ceb60XLS
Robin

1130/1232
1137/1307
1147 ofly
1159 ofly
1239/1407
24th/1343
1357/1446
1558/1710
1626/1717
1817/1930
1942/2102
2054/26th

25th/0112
0145/1421
25th/0618
0900/27th
0914/29th
1013/1057
1610 ofly
1659/27th
1722/1819
1751/28th

1001/1102
1058/1229
1226/28th
25th/1358
1440/1614
26th/1450
26th/1513
1848/28th

0931/ 1st
0938/1134
21st/1129
1152/29th
1218/1501
27th/1329
27th/1534
1535/29th
1648/1841
1654/ 7th
1716/29th
26th/1856

0925/1042
28th/1007
1125 ofly
28th/1143
1400/30th
1437 ofly

RYR158D/7TU
SXS3MX/6FQ

EWG51R/9LN

SINNER
TVE7928/68NH
MDIO2
NJU964Y/830G
CLF282A
AFR1886

EXS6864/2C
AFR930QC
JSD106
SWW264
SXN40B

CNV6626
BEL6MY /23U
LXJ656

EIX252B/274A
MMD6683
VJITT732

NJU371W/4810Q
JSD106
CNV6626
AJO560

Suz4

EJA808
NJE735G/533P
VJT732
AJO560
AAB59X

NJU106G
LXJ656

LJc7
NJU915N

EJA808
NJU589R

LPFR
LTAT

EDDL

Faarars
LFPO
EGNM
EGLF
EGLF
LFPG

LIMP

LHDC
LSGG
EGPF

LERT

EBBR
KBED

EIWT
MYNN
KSJcC

EGSS

EGLF

EKAH
LFPG

KBGR
EGKB

EBBR
EGAA
CYUL
EGHH

EGTK

EGGW

LPFR
LTAT

EDDL
KSJC
Faarars
LFPO
EGNV
EGJJ
EGNM

HKJK
EGNM
LFPG

EGKB

EBBR

EIWT
EKSB

EPWA
EGLF

EGKB
LICZ

EHRD
CYYR

LIML
EGGW
ETKY

EGSS

KBED

EICK

EGGW

KBOS



Tuesday 29th April cont.

00-ZUN
G-JZDA
G-RFTW
HB-VPO
9H-VJS

Ceb25C
B738
CL650
EMB505
BD600O

Wednesday 30th April

G-NJAA
EC-MUB
14+04

G-CJTC
G-NJAF
G-JZDA
G-TECA

MOVEMENT NOTES

Ce560XLS
B738
BD5000
Calidus
DA2000EX
B738
P2002

28th/1551
1554/30th
1558/1701
26th/1858
2117/ 2nd

29th/0901
1105/1208
1202 osht
1250 ofly
1450/ 1st
29th/1712
1715 ofly

15th: G-NJAF - EGPN diversion.
l6th: G-JZBS - New weekly Catania service.

AAB59X
EXS069J
JC024
SWW264
VJT929

NJU348F
LAV1667/962P
GAF627

NJU739G
EXS8J

EGBB
EGGW

KCMH

LEFKJ

EGGW

EBBR

EGGW
LSGG

EGNX
EDSB

GCLP



